

## PACHET MATERIALE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 100289006

Data publicarii 18.07.24 Coduri CPV 44111000-1

Pretul estimativ: 1.195,20 RON - 1.195,20 RON

Descriere: INCREMENT 10782 103905 000 VINCLU IMBINARE 241664250 BUC 20.000 2.98300 59.66  
11.34 INCREMENT 111472 Promo MOLID CHERESTEIA - LETURI 0.06MC/LEG (4M) MC 0.120  
1319.33333 158.32 30.08 INCREMENT 112176 PROMO DK LAV.ALB PER. RESP 15L+4L  
AMORSA BUC 3.000 88.23667 264.71 50.29 INCREMENT 127985 PRIZA DUBLA 2P+E OBTURAT  
ALB SEDNA DESIGN SCH-SDD311221 BUC 8.000 18.90750 151.26 28.74 INCREMENT 1840  
45229 BANDA ADEZIVA 50 PO BLUE CORE 50\*50 BUC 10.000 11.00800 110.08 20.92  
INCREMENT 23384 PROMO CERESIT CT126 20KG 54/PAL SAC 1.000 31.08000 31.08 5.91  
INCREMENT 2856 72348 PENSULA LATA S176 N100 BUC 1.000 12.44000 12.44 2.36  
INCREMENT 2939 SURUB PAL CAP INGR.4\*70 BUC 200.000 0.21010 42.02 7.98 INCREMENT  
31161 72674 PENSULA LATA MANER BEJ 50MM BUC 1.000 6.39000 6.39 1.21 INCREMENT  
52893 TX-BEC P.LED PARA E27 12W L.RECE 230V 13-2722120+T.V BUC 12.000 6.72250  
80.67 15.33 INCREMENT 69537 CERESIT CT84 SPUMA POLIST.PAI 750ML BUC 5.000 31.51200  
157.56 29.94 INCREMENT 72903 FOLIE INDUSTRIALA 0.15MM 4\*25M MP 100.000 0.83190  
83.19 15.81 INCREMENT 83553 SURUB HEX 6\*140 DIN 571 BUC 50.000 0.75640 37.82 7.19 .,